Pressure transmitter
for general industry
series EDN.342 All st. steel for wetted parts & housing
with Declaration of Conformity, CE
General features
■ Piezo-resistive pressure transmitters for industrial applications
■ Pressure range from -1…1 bar to 0…1000 bar
■ Wiring with General head or various connectors

NC
+OUT
Ordering Information
Model code ・ ・
Option
Refer to option table
Pressure range
Refer to pressure range table
Output signal
O1 : 4…20mA, 2-wire system
O2 : 0…10V, 3-wire system
O5 : 0…5V, 3-wire system
O4 : 1…5V, 3-wire system
Process connection
G2 : PF 1/2" N2 : NPT 1/2"
G3 : PF 3/8" N3 : NPT 3/8"
G4 : PF 1/4" N4 : NPT 1/4"
R2 : PT 1/2" U1 : UNF 7/16"-20 male
R3 : PT 3/8" U2 : UNF 7/16"-20 female
R4 : PT 1/4" H1 : UNF 5/8"-18 female
Electrical connection
H : General head
H2 : M16 x 1.5 female
Pressure range code, unit bar
Option code
How to Order
EDN.342.O1HG4R35
EDN.342, ±0.5%FS, 4…20mA, General head, G 1/4", 0…16 bar
Cooling device up to 300℃ KC KOLAS Ilac-MRA calibration certificate
St. stell tag plate, 60 x 20 x 0.5t
Description Code Description
Cooling device up to 200℃ MC Manufacture calibration certificate
R39 0…40 R49 0…350
R38 0…35 R48 0…300
R37 0…25 R47 0…250
0…1000
R36 0…20 R46 0…200 RYY Others
R35 0…16 R45 0…160 R55
0…600
R34 0…15 R44 0…150 R54 0…700
R33 0…10 R43 0…100 R53
0…450
R32 0…6 R42 0…70 R52 0…500
R31 0…5 R41 0…60 R51
Range
R30 0…4 R40 0…50 R50 0…400
Code Range Code Range Code
EDN.342
Code Range
TP
R19 -1…0
R25 0…1.5
R21 0…0.6
R26 0…1.6
Code
R22 0…0.8
R23 0…1
R28 0…2.5
R24 0…1.2
R29 0…3
CD3
CD2
R27 0…2
Outline drawing
Wiring Process connection
Daho Tronic Ltd.
STX W-Tower 209
Gyeongin-ro 53Gil 90 Guro-gu
Seoul 08215 Korea